
n

n

n

k

k

k

k

k

k

k

k

k

k

k

k

k

k

k k

k

k

k

k

k

k

k

k

k

Wahl Road Mile 2
Spur Skid Trail

Cross Culvert

Downhill Extent
of Sediment Flow

Kibby S tream

BI

BII-1

BII-2

W
ahl Road

Gold Brook Road

AR-4.1

Hurricane R oad

BII-2 Access

B-1 Access

AR-.8

Antler Hill Rd

BII-1 Access

AR-3.5

AR-1.
1

BII-2 Access Trl

AR4

AR-1

Wah l Road

B1

B9

B8

B7

B6

B5

B4

B3

B2

B23

B22

B21

B20

B19

B18

B17

B16

B15

B14B13

B12

B10

A22

A21

Kibby Twp
s Twp

T5

INFORMATION DEPICTED HEREON IS FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY AND IS COMPILED FROM BEST AVAILABLE SOURCES. TRC ASSUMES NO RESPONSIBILITY FOR ERRORS ARISING FROM MISUSE OF THIS MAP.

Series B: Project Area

Kibby Wind 
Power Project

249 Western Ave
Augusta, ME 04330

0.1

Miles

Created:

1,000

Feet
Ö TR

UE
 N

OR
TH

Political features (1:24,000) courtesy of Maine OGIS. Coordinate Grid: NAD 83 UTM Zone 19N, U.S. Survey feet

S:\Projects\TRCAugusta\10654-Kibby\MXD\Mile2_Skid_Trail_111708.mxd
 11/19/2008

Legend

k Proposed Turbine Location

n Met Tower

Road/Trail

Skid Trail

LURC D-PD Zone

LURC P-MA Zone

Series B Limits of Clearing

Stream Surveyed by TRC

Wetlands Surveyed by TRC


